
TEAM No. Name Class GC1 GC2 GT1 GT2
SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF1 RB SUM TOTAL PLACE

Debeikiai 1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas A 24 21 25 20 90 50 49 50 46 195 0 180 195 0 375.0

4 Milys, Dainius C 21 21 25 23 90 50 43 40 48 181 0 180 181 0 361.0

6 Stuglys, Raimundas B 21 19 22 23 85 49 44 49 46 188 0 170 188 0 358.0

5 Želnys, Vidmantas B 19 15 23 22 79 50 50 48 47 195 0 158 195 0 353.0

2 Pipiras, Dalius A 22 15 23 16 76 49 50 49 41 189 0 152 189 0 341.0

3 Burneikienė, Diana C 16 9 7 15 47 48 13 46 28 135 0 94 135 0 229.0

Kaunas 7 Petrušin, Igor A 22 22 23 23 90 49 49 49 44 191 0 180 191 0 371.0

10 Paulavičius, Mantas B 20 24 25 20 89 50 48 48 45 191 0 178 191 0 369.0

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas B 24 19 24 22 89 50 42 48 48 188 0 178 188 0 366.0

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas B 21 16 23 25 85 49 47 49 36 181 0 170 181 0 351.0

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas C 20 20 21 15 76 49 46 43 20 158 0 152 158 0 310.0

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija C 23 21 23 23 90 43 36 34 0 113 0 180 113 0 293.0

Mažeikiai 16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus C 19 16 24 22 81 50 48 41 26 165 0 162 165 0 327.0

13 Daugėla, Algimantas C 18 21 22 20 81 48 39 40 35 162 0 162 162 0 324.0

14 Misevičius, Andrius C 21 24 22 24 91 41 34 47 9 131 0 182 131 0 313.0

15 Ungeitis, Laurius C 19 17 22 22 80 41 19 48 28 136 0 160 136 0 296.0

18 Augustinavičius, Marius C 22 17 23 13 75 36 38 43 28 145 0 150 145 0 295.0

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas A 17 7 21 21 66 42 12 46 10 110 0 132 110 0 242.0

Tauragė 20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas A 20 22 25 23 90 50 49 43 45 187 0 180 187 0 367.0

24 Metrikis, Linas C 22 20 23 19 84 47 47 40 36 170 0 168 170 0 338.0

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas B 19 16 24 23 82 41 48 45 31 165 0 164 165 0 329.0

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas C 23 21 25 21 90 48 40 34 20 142 0 180 142 0 322.0

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas B 15 14 21 14 64 50 50 47 43 190 0 128 190 0 318.0

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus B 17 16 20 17 70 48 48 42 23 161 0 140 161 0 301.0

Tauragė II 28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas C 20 16 20 19 75 37 27 37 32 133 0 150 133 0 283.0

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas C 14 12 20 18 64 45 15 38 35 133 0 128 133 0 261.0

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius C 19 20 21 19 79 38 12 45 36 131 0 158 131 0 289.0

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas C 18 13 24 22 77 20 15 33 13 81 0 154 81 0 235.0

26 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

1767.0 2

1788.0 1

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RESULTS BY TEAMS (by 5 best shooters results)

Team Shotgun Riffle Combi

1068.0 5

1555.0 4

1674.0 3



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 24 21 25 20 90 50 49 50 46 195 0 180 195 0 375 1

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 23 23 24 24 94 49 46 48 41 184 0 188 184 0 372 2

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 22 23 23 90 49 49 49 44 191 0 180 191 0 371 3

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 20 24 25 20 89 50 48 48 45 191 0 178 191 0 369 4

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 20 22 25 23 90 50 49 43 45 187 0 180 187 0 367 5

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 24 19 24 22 89 50 42 48 48 188 0 178 188 0 366 6

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 21 21 25 23 90 50 43 40 48 181 0 180 181 0 361 7

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 21 19 22 23 85 49 44 49 46 188 0 170 188 0 358 8

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 19 15 23 22 79 50 50 48 47 195 0 158 195 0 353 9

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 21 16 23 25 85 49 47 49 36 181 0 170 181 0 351 10

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 22 15 23 16 76 49 50 49 41 189 0 152 189 0 341 11

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 19 16 24 23 82 41 48 45 31 165 0 164 165 0 329 12

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 19 16 24 22 81 50 48 41 26 165 0 162 165 0 327 13

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 18 21 22 20 81 48 39 40 35 162 0 162 162 0 324 14

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 21 24 20 18 83 49 40 37 32 158 0 166 158 0 324 14

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 23 21 25 21 90 48 40 34 20 142 0 180 142 0 322 16

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 20 22 21 21 84 40 23 49 41 153 0 168 153 0 321 17

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 15 14 21 14 64 50 50 47 43 190 0 128 190 0 318 18

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 18 15 22 23 78 48 50 48 13 159 0 156 159 0 315 19

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 21 24 22 24 91 41 34 47 9 131 0 182 131 0 313 20

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 20 20 21 15 76 49 46 43 20 158 0 152 158 0 310 21

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 17 16 20 17 70 48 48 42 23 161 0 140 161 0 301 22

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 14 15 20 22 71 48 46 36 28 158 0 142 158 0 300 23

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 19 17 22 22 80 41 19 48 28 136 0 160 136 0 296 24

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 22 17 23 13 75 36 38 43 28 145 0 150 145 0 295 25

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 43 36 34 0 113 0 180 113 0 293 26

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 19 20 21 19 79 38 12 45 36 131 0 158 131 0 289 27

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME OPEN GROUP RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME OPEN GROUP RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 20 16 20 19 75 37 27 37 32 133 0 150 133 0 283 28

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 17 12 21 20 70 40 30 30 35 135 0 140 135 0 275 29

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 14 12 20 18 64 45 15 38 35 133 0 128 133 0 261 30

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 22 21 20 20 83 25 16 21 20 82 0 166 82 0 248 31

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 17 7 21 21 66 42 12 46 10 110 0 132 110 0 242 32

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 8 12 11 3 34 40 46 48 39 173 0 68 173 0 241 33

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 18 13 24 22 77 20 15 33 13 81 0 154 81 0 235 34

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 48 13 46 28 135 0 94 135 0 229 35

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 14 6 16 14 50 19 32 38 13 102 0 100 102 0 202 36

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 23 21 17 23 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 168 37

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 39 29 22 14 104 0 14 104 0 118 38

26 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 24 21 25 20 90 50 49 50 46 195 0 180 195 0 375 1

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 23 23 24 24 94 49 46 48 41 184 0 188 184 0 372 2

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 22 23 23 90 49 49 49 44 191 0 180 191 0 371 3

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 20 22 25 23 90 50 49 43 45 187 0 180 187 0 367 4

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 22 15 23 16 76 49 50 49 41 189 0 152 189 0 341 5

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 20 22 21 21 84 40 23 49 41 153 0 168 153 0 321 6

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 17 7 21 21 66 42 12 46 10 110 0 132 110 0 242 7

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME GROUP A RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB1 SGx2 RF RB TOTAL PLACE

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 20 24 25 20 89 50 48 48 45 191 0 178 191 0 369 1

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 24 19 24 22 89 50 42 48 48 188 0 178 188 0 366 2

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 21 19 22 23 85 49 44 49 46 188 0 170 188 0 358 3

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 19 15 23 22 79 50 50 48 47 195 0 158 195 0 353 4

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 21 16 23 25 85 49 47 49 36 181 0 170 181 0 351 5

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 19 16 24 23 82 41 48 45 31 165 0 164 165 0 329 6

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 15 14 21 14 64 50 50 47 43 190 0 128 190 0 318 7

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 17 16 20 17 70 48 48 42 23 161 0 140 161 0 301 8

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 14 15 20 22 71 48 46 36 28 158 0 142 158 0 300 9

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 22 21 20 20 83 25 16 21 20 82 0 166 82 0 248 10

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME GROUP B RESULTS

Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF RB2 TOTAL PLACE

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 21 21 25 23 90 50 43 40 48 181 0 180 181 0 361 1

24 Metrikis, Linas Tauragė C 22 20 23 19 84 47 47 40 36 170 0 168 170 0 338 2

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 19 16 24 22 81 50 48 41 26 165 0 162 165 0 327 3

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 18 21 22 20 81 48 39 40 35 162 0 162 162 0 324 4

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 21 24 20 18 83 49 40 37 32 158 0 166 158 0 324 4

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 23 21 25 21 90 48 40 34 20 142 0 180 142 0 322 6

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 18 15 22 23 78 48 50 48 13 159 0 156 159 0 315 7

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 21 24 22 24 91 41 34 47 9 131 0 182 131 0 313 8

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 20 20 21 15 76 49 46 43 20 158 0 152 158 0 310 9

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 19 17 22 22 80 41 19 48 28 136 0 160 136 0 296 10

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 22 17 23 13 75 36 38 43 28 145 0 150 145 0 295 11

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 43 36 34 0 113 0 180 113 0 293 12

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 19 20 21 19 79 38 12 45 36 131 0 158 131 0 289 13

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 20 16 20 19 75 37 27 37 32 133 0 150 133 0 283 14

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 17 12 21 20 70 40 30 30 35 135 0 140 135 0 275 15

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 14 12 20 18 64 45 15 38 35 133 0 128 133 0 261 16

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 8 12 11 3 34 40 46 48 39 173 0 68 173 0 241 17

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 18 13 24 22 77 20 15 33 13 81 0 154 81 0 235 18

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 48 13 46 28 135 0 94 135 0 229 19

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 14 6 16 14 50 19 32 38 13 102 0 100 102 0 202 20

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 23 21 17 23 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 168 21

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 39 29 22 14 104 0 14 104 0 118 22

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME GROUP C RESULTS
Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL
GC

1

GC

2
GT1 GT2

SG 

SUM
D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB SGx2 RF RB2 TOTAL

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 43 36 34 0 113 0 180 113 0 293.0

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 48 13 46 28 135 0 94 135 0 229.0

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 39 29 22 14 104 0 14 104 0 118.0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

COMBINED GAME GROUP LADY RESULTS
Shooter Shotgun Riffle Combi



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 50 49 50 46 195 0 195 1

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 50 50 48 47 195 0 195 1

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 49 49 49 44 191 0 191 3

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 50 48 48 45 191 0 191 3

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 50 50 47 43 190 0 190 5

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 49 50 49 41 189 0 189 6

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 49 44 49 46 188 0 188 7

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 50 42 48 48 188 0 188 7

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 50 49 43 45 187 0 187 9

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 49 46 48 41 184 0 184 10

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 50 43 40 48 181 0 181 11

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 49 47 49 36 181 0 181 11

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 40 46 48 39 173 0 173 13

24 Metrikis, Linas Tauragė C 47 47 40 36 170 0 170 14

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 50 48 41 26 165 0 165 15

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 41 48 45 31 165 0 165 15

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 48 39 40 35 162 0 162 17

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 48 48 42 23 161 0 161 18

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 48 50 48 13 159 0 159 19

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 49 46 43 20 158 0 158 20

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 48 46 36 28 158 0 158 20

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 49 40 37 32 158 0 158 20

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 40 23 49 41 153 0 153 23

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 36 38 43 28 145 0 145 24

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 48 40 34 20 142 0 142 25

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 41 19 48 28 136 0 136 26

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 48 13 46 28 135 0 135 27

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 40 30 30 35 135 0 135 27

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 37 27 37 32 133 0 133 29

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 45 15 38 35 133 0 133 29

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 41 34 47 9 131 0 131 31

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 38 12 45 36 131 0 131 31

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 43 36 34 0 113 0 113 33

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 42 12 46 10 110 0 110 34

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 39 29 22 14 104 0 104 35

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 19 32 38 13 102 0 102 36

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 25 16 21 20 82 0 82 37

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 20 15 33 13 81 0 81 38

26 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RIFFLE Open Group RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 50 49 50 46 195 0 195 1

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 49 49 49 44 191 0 191 2

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 49 50 49 41 189 0 189 3

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 50 49 43 45 187 0 187 4

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 49 46 48 41 184 0 184 5

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 40 23 49 41 153 0 153 6

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 42 12 46 10 110 0 110 7

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RIFFLE GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 50 50 48 47 195 0 195 1

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 50 48 48 45 191 0 191 2

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 50 50 47 43 190 0 190 3

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 49 44 49 46 188 0 188 4

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 50 42 48 48 188 0 188 4

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 49 47 49 36 181 0 181 6

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 41 48 45 31 165 0 165 7

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 48 48 42 23 161 0 161 8

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 48 46 36 28 158 0 158 9

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 25 16 21 20 82 0 82 10

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RIFFLE GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 50 43 40 48 181 0 181 1

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 40 46 48 39 173 0 173 2

24 Metrikis, Linas Tauragė C 47 47 40 36 170 0 170 3

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 50 48 41 26 165 0 165 4

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 48 39 40 35 162 0 162 5

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 48 50 48 13 159 0 159 6

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 49 46 43 20 158 0 158 7

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 49 40 37 32 158 0 158 7

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 36 38 43 28 145 0 145 9

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 48 40 34 20 142 0 142 10

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 41 19 48 28 136 0 136 11

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 48 13 46 28 135 0 135 12

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 40 30 30 35 135 0 135 12

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 37 27 37 32 133 0 133 14

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 45 15 38 35 133 0 133 14

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 41 34 47 9 131 0 131 16

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 38 12 45 36 131 0 131 16

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 43 36 34 0 113 0 113 18

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 39 29 22 14 104 0 104 19

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 19 32 38 13 102 0 102 20

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 20 15 33 13 81 0 81 21

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RIFFLE GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL D1 F1 C1 B1 RF1 RB TOTAL PLACE

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 48 13 46 28 135 0 135 1

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 43 36 34 0 113 0 113 2

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 39 29 22 14 104 0 104 3

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

RIFFLE GROUP LADY RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 23 23 24 24 94 1

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 21 24 22 24 91 2

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 24 21 25 20 90 3

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 21 21 25 23 90 3

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 22 23 23 90 3

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 3

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 20 22 25 23 90 3

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 23 21 25 21 90 5

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 20 24 25 20 89 9

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 24 19 24 22 89 9

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 21 19 22 23 85 11

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 21 16 23 25 85 11

24 Metrikis, Linas Tauragė C 22 20 23 19 84 13

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 20 22 21 21 84 13

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 23 21 17 23 84 13

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 22 21 20 20 83 16

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 21 24 20 18 83 16

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 19 16 24 23 82 18

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 18 21 22 20 81 19

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 19 16 24 22 81 19

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 19 17 22 22 80 21

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 19 15 23 22 79 22

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 19 20 21 19 79 22

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 18 15 22 23 78 24

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 18 13 24 22 77 25

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 22 15 23 16 76 26

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 20 20 21 15 76 26

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 22 17 23 13 75 28

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 20 16 20 19 75 28

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 14 15 20 22 71 30

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 17 16 20 17 70 31

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 17 12 21 20 70 31

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 17 7 21 21 66 33

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 15 14 21 14 64 34

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 14 12 20 18 64 34

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 14 6 16 14 50 36

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 37

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 8 12 11 3 34 38

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 39

26 , 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

SHOTGUN Open Group  RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE SO

41 Abukevičius, Petras 0 A 23 23 24 24 94 1

7 Petrušin, Igor Kaunas A 22 22 23 23 90 2 22

1 Murnikovas, Ruslanas Debeikiai A 24 21 25 20 90 3 20

20 Vaidilauskas, Rokas Tauragė A 20 22 25 23 90 4 19

38 Riškus, Dangeras 0 A 20 22 21 21 84 5

2 Pipiras, Dalius Debeikiai A 22 15 23 16 76 6

17 Sukuris, Mindaugas Mažeikiai A 17 7 21 21 66 7

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

SHOTGUN GROUP A RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE SO

11 Lapinskas, Vidmantas Kaunas B 24 19 24 22 89 1 23

10 Paulavičius, Mantas Kaunas B 20 24 25 20 89 2 16

12 Tamošiūnas, Mindaugas Kaunas B 21 16 23 25 85 3 20

6 Stuglys, Raimundas Debeikiai B 21 19 22 23 85 4 19

37 Rimka, Darius 0 B 22 21 20 20 83 5

19 Vaidilauskas, Rolandas Tauragė B 19 16 24 23 82 6

5 Želnys, Vidmantas Debeikiai B 19 15 23 22 79 7

31 Vilimas, Jaunius 0 B 14 15 20 22 71 8

23 Bereznočenko, Virgilijus Tauragė B 17 16 20 17 70 9

21 Sergejevas, Žilvinas Tauragė B 15 14 21 14 64 10

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

SHOTGUN GROUP B RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE SO

14 Misevičius, Andrius Mažeikiai C 21 24 22 24 91 1

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 2 24

4 Milys, Dainius Debeikiai C 21 21 25 23 90 3 23+5

22 Šimanauskas, Nedas Tauragė C 23 21 25 21 90 4 23+3

36 Zabiela, Rokas 0 C 23 21 17 23 84 5

24 Metrikis, Linas Tauragė C 22 20 23 19 84 5

35 Kreišmontas, Dalius 0 C 21 24 20 18 83 7

13 Daugėla, Algimantas Mažeikiai C 18 21 22 20 81 8

16 Gaižauskas, Virgilijus Mažeikiai C 19 16 24 22 81 8

15 Ungeitis, Laurius Mažeikiai C 19 17 22 22 80 10

27 Kiliotaitis, Paulius Tauragė 2 C 19 20 21 19 79 11

39 Galinaitis, Martynas 0 C 18 15 22 23 78 12

25 Jakubauskas, Aidas Tauragė 2 C 18 13 24 22 77 13

9 Kalvaitis, Tomas Kaunas C 20 20 21 15 76 14

18 Augustinavičius, Marius Mažeikiai C 22 17 23 13 75 15

28 Kiliotaitis, Gustas Tauragė 2 C 20 16 20 19 75 15

40 Pipiras, Karolis 0 C 17 12 21 20 70 17

30 Norvaišas, Mindaugas Tauragė 2 C 14 12 20 18 64 18

32 Gajauskas, Ramūnas 0 C 14 6 16 14 50 19

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 20

34 Stungurys, Dovydas 0 C 8 12 11 3 34 21

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 22

29 Šedeckas, Algirdas Tauragė 2 C 0 0 0 0 0

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

SHOTGUN GROUP C RESULTS



No. Name TEAM CL GC1 GT2 GC2 GT1 TOTAL PLACE

8 Stanislovaitytė, Gabija Kaunas C 23 21 23 23 90 1

3 Burneikienė, Diana Debeikiai C 16 9 7 15 47 2

33 Stungurinė, Vilma 0 C 3 0 0 4 7 3

LKMŠF varžybų VII etapas Jurbarkas
2023 Rugsėjo 23d. Jurbarkas, Jurbarko šaudymo centras

SHOTGUN GROUP LADY RESULTS


